
February 22, 2002

Mr. Anthony Pietrangelo, Director
Risk and Performance Based Regulation
Nuclear Energy Institute
1776 I Street, N. W.
Suite 400
Washington, DC  20006-3708

Dear Mr. Pietrangelo:

The enclosure identifies reviewers and provides target dates for our responses to Technical
Specification Task Force (TSTF) proposals now under consideration by the Nuclear Regulatory
Commission staff.  We committed to supply this information at the February 13, 2002, TSTF
meeting.

We wish to make efficient use of staff and industry time in making decisions on these
proposals.  To that end, if necessary we will pursue additional information informally but on the
record to minimize the number of formal revisions and the exchange of formal correspondence.

Please contact me or Bob Dennig if you have any questions or need further information.

Sincerely,

/RA/
William D. Beckner, Program Director
Operating Reactor Improvements Program
Division of Regulatory Improvement Programs
Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation

Enclosure:  As stated

cc: M. Schoppman, NEI
D. Hoffman, EXCEL (TSTF)



February 22, 2002

Mr. Anthony Pietrangelo, Director
Risk and Performance Based Regulation
Nuclear Energy Institute
1776 I Street, N. W.
Suite 400
Washington, DC  20006-3708

Dear Mr. Pietrangelo:

The enclosure identifies reviewers and provides target dates for our responses to Technical
Specification Task Force (TSTF) proposals now under consideration by the Nuclear Regulatory
Commission staff.  We committed to supply this information at the February 13, 2002, TSTF
meeting.

We wish to make efficient use of staff and industry time in making decisions on these
proposals.  To that end, if necessary we will pursue additional information informally but on the
record to minimize the number of formal revisions and the exchange of formal correspondence.

Please contact me or Bob Dennig if you have any questions or need further information.

Sincerely,

/RA/
William D. Beckner, Program Director
Operating Reactor Improvements Program
Division of Regulatory Improvement Programs
Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation

Enclosure:  As stated

cc: M. Schoppman, NEI
D. Hoffman, EXCEL (TSTF)

DISTRIBUTION
PUBLIC
RORP R/F
TSS Staff

ADAMS ACCESSION NUMBER: ML020560014
DOCUMENT NAME:C:\Program Files\Adobe\Acrobat 4.0\PDF Output\TSTFreviewer.wpd
OFFICE SC:TSS:RORP PD:RORP
NAME RLDennig WDBeckner
DATE 02/22/2002 02/22/2002

OFFICIAL RECORD COPY



TSTF
254, Rev 1

344, Rev 0

347, Rev 1

370, Rev 0

371, Rev 0

372, Rev 1

373, Rev 1

374, Rev 0

400, Rev 0

401, Rev 0

402, Rev 0

403, Rev 0

404, Rev 0

405, Rev 0

406, Rev 0

407, Rev 0

408, Rev 0

410, Rev 0

411, Rev 0

412, Rev 0

413, Rev 0

414, Rev 0

415, Rev 0

416, Rev 0

418, Rev 0

419, Rev 0

421, Rev 0

429, Rev 0

430, Rev 0

REVIEWER
Fields

Tjader

Schulten

Foster

Schulten

Benner

Harbuck

Le

Foster

Foster

Foster

Giardina

Giardina

Foster

Kavanagh

Schulten

Tjader

Kavanagh

Schulten

Harbuck

Hearn

Foster

Le

Hearn

Schulten

Tjader

Kavanagh

Harbuck

Tjader

TARGET DATE
03/15/2002

03/15/2002

04/01/2002

05/31/2002 (CLIIP)

05/01/2002

05/01/2002

04/15/2002

06/01/2002

03/08/2002

03/29/2002

04/12/2002

04/30/2002

07/31/2002

03/15/2002

06/30/2002

06/30/2002

05/31/2002

07/31/2002

05/30/2002

04/30/2002

03/11/2002 (CLIIP)

04/30/2002

08/30/2002

04/30/2002

06/01/2002

03/15/2002

08/31/2002

08/02/2002

08/23/2002

Enclosure


