February 22, 2002

Mr. Anthony Pietrangelo, Director Risk and Performance Based Regulation Nuclear Energy Institute 1776 I Street, N. W. Suite 400 Washington, DC 20006-3708

Dear Mr. Pietrangelo:

The enclosure identifies reviewers and provides target dates for our responses to Technical Specification Task Force (TSTF) proposals now under consideration by the Nuclear Regulatory Commission staff. We committed to supply this information at the February 13, 2002, TSTF meeting.

We wish to make efficient use of staff and industry time in making decisions on these proposals. To that end, if necessary we will pursue additional information informally but on the record to minimize the number of formal revisions and the exchange of formal correspondence.

Please contact me or Bob Dennig if you have any questions or need further information.

Sincerely,

/RA/

William D. Beckner, Program Director Operating Reactor Improvements Program Division of Regulatory Improvement Programs Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation

Enclosure: As stated

cc: M. Schoppman, NEI

D. Hoffman, EXCEL (TSTF)

February 22, 2002

Mr. Anthony Pietrangelo, Director Risk and Performance Based Regulation Nuclear Energy Institute 1776 I Street, N. W. Suite 400 Washington, DC 20006-3708

Dear Mr. Pietrangelo:

The enclosure identifies reviewers and provides target dates for our responses to Technical Specification Task Force (TSTF) proposals now under consideration by the Nuclear Regulatory Commission staff. We committed to supply this information at the February 13, 2002, TSTF meeting.

We wish to make efficient use of staff and industry time in making decisions on these proposals. To that end, if necessary we will pursue additional information informally but on the record to minimize the number of formal revisions and the exchange of formal correspondence.

Please contact me or Bob Dennig if you have any questions or need further information.

Sincerely,

/RA/

William D. Beckner, Program Director Operating Reactor Improvements Program Division of Regulatory Improvement Programs Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation

Enclosure: As stated

cc: M. Schoppman, NEI

D. Hoffman, EXCEL (TSTF)

DISTRIBUTION
PUBLIC
RORP R/F
TSS Staff

ADAMS ACCESSION NUMBER: ML020560014

DOCUMENT NAME:C:\Program Files\Adobe\Acrobat 4.0\PDF Output\TSTFreviewer.wpd

OFFICE	SC:TSS:RORP	PD:RORP	-	-
NAME	RLDennig	WDBeckner		
DATE	02/22/2002	02/22/2002		

OFFICIAL RECORD COPY

<u>TSTF</u>	<u>REVIEWER</u>	TARGET DATE
254, Rev 1	Fields	03/15/2002
344, Rev 0	Tjader	03/15/2002
347, Rev 1	Schulten	04/01/2002
370, Rev 0	Foster	05/31/2002 (CLIIP)
371, Rev 0	Schulten	05/01/2002
372, Rev 1	Benner	05/01/2002
373, Rev 1	Harbuck	04/15/2002
374, Rev 0	Le	06/01/2002
400, Rev 0	Foster	03/08/2002
401, Rev 0	Foster	03/29/2002
402, Rev 0	Foster	04/12/2002
403, Rev 0	Giardina	04/30/2002
404, Rev 0	Giardina	07/31/2002
405, Rev 0	Foster	03/15/2002
406, Rev 0	Kavanagh	06/30/2002
407, Rev 0	Schulten	06/30/2002
408, Rev 0	Tjader	05/31/2002
410, Rev 0	Kavanagh	07/31/2002
411, Rev 0	Schulten	05/30/2002
412, Rev 0	Harbuck	04/30/2002
413, Rev 0	Hearn	03/11/2002 (CLIIP)
414, Rev 0	Foster	04/30/2002
415, Rev 0	Le	08/30/2002
416, Rev 0	Hearn	04/30/2002
418, Rev 0	Schulten	06/01/2002
419, Rev 0	Tjader	03/15/2002
421, Rev 0	Kavanagh	08/31/2002
429, Rev 0	Harbuck	08/02/2002
430, Rev 0	Tjader	08/23/2002